Welingion Corew il RETURN OF ELECTORAL DONATIONS AND EXPENSES

T (Under section 112A of the Local Electoral Act 2001)

2016.

LOCAL ELECTIONS

‘T/Eé._

| (full namey: NICO@ MALY TR CDLINA JOLILE

was a candidate for the following election(s) held on 8 October 2016:

WELUOE TN UTY COURNAUL —WYO2ATY 3 LAVRTOD) AP

(Election/ward/Issue name)

Notes and Definitions of Donations and Expenses:

required.
Donations can be monetary or physical goods or services supplied or a combination thereof.

listed in Part A and the aggregated sum shown.

6. If there is insufficient space provided in either Part A or B, attach a separate sheet with the additional detail.

1. All candidates in elections held under the provisions of the Local Electoral Act 2001 must file a return of electoral donations and expenses. If no donations were received or expenses incurred, a Nil return must be made.
2. All candidates are required to keep proper records of donations received and expenses paid for election work. These do not have to be filed with this return but must be available to support enquiries about the return if

3.
4. Donations to a candidate of labour only or donations of goods and services that have a fair market value of $300 or less do not have to be declared — see S103A of the LEA 2001.
5. Candidates must declare donations from each contributor that exceed $1500 in value. Where a contributor has made donations in instalments that sum to more than $1500 in value, each contributing donation needs to be

| make the following return of all electoral donations received by me that exceed $1,500:

PART A: RETURN OF ELECTORAL DONATIONS

Name of donor/contributor
(state ‘anonymous’ if an
anonymous donation)

Address of donor/contributor (leave blank if
anonymous)

Amount

Date received

If an anonymous donation/contributor:

Campaign to which
donation designated

Amount paid to Electoral Officer/
Official and date payment made

[

20,800 .

A3 A Seletile

Total donations:

Zg&w(4c




PART B: RETURN OF ELECTORAL EXPENSES

[, make the following return of all electoral expenses incurred by me:

Total expense paid

Name and description of the person or body of R
eason for expense (GST Inc.)

persons to whom sum paid

e Fo Jecolt EXRAR

Total expenses: 3 3, 7(8 v >

Signed: ‘\ M
At the place of: m()‘ &) g\mm : On the date of: "]( ] ;l &DIQ)

This form is required to be completed (even if it is a nil return) and provided to the Electoral Officer/Official 'bv 14 December 2016.

electionz.com fe)/
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DATE VENDOR

4-Jul Reach Media
30-Jun Henshaw Signs
10-Jul Facebook
24-Jul Facebook
8-Aug Aro Valley Community
9-Aug WCC
14-Aug Capital
22-Aug Old Man Mac
27-Aug Image lab
29-Aug Reach Media
31-Aug Capital
2-Sep Northbridge Signs
2-Sep RPM
13-Sep RPM

13-Sep Brooklyn Community Assoc

14-Sep Reach Media
9-Oct RPM
31-Oct Henshaw Signs

PURCHASE

Flyers & Delivery

Car Banners

Social Media Advertsing
Social Media Advertsing
Advertising

Mayoral Nomination Fee
Advertising

Hoarding materials
Hoardings

Flyers & Delivery
Advertising

Hoardings

Hoarding Maintenance
Hoarding Maintenance
Advertising

Flyers & Delivery
Hoarding Maintenance
Car Banners

Amount

9,282.10
497.95
187.37
104.24

75.00
200.00
463.45

1,976.85

1,282.31

7,576.36
780.85

1,748.00

2,740.91

1,582.40
172.50

7,616.78

2,596.70

7475

38,958.52



DATE Name

4/09/2015 lan Cassells

4/09/2015 Cook Strait Property
29/10/2015 Annabel Young

2/02/2016 Mark Dunajtschik
29/02/2016 Lou Loizou
16/03/2016 Cook Strait Property
27/04/2016 Eyal Aharoni
28/06/2016 lan Cassells
27/07/2016 Sir R E Jones

Address

L12 50 Manners Street

15 Edward Street

274 Oriental Parade

9 Wilkinson Street

284 QOriental Parade

15 Edward Street

Prime Property, 17 Whitmore Street
L12 50 Manners Street

L 6 Sybase Hse, 101 Lambton Quay

Amount

1,408.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
10,000.00
2,000.00
5,000.00
2,000.00
5,000.00
2,392.40

30,800.40



