## Absolutely Positively **Wellington** City Council

## **RETURN OF ELECTORAL DONATIONS AND EXPENSES**



Me Heke Ki Pōneke

(Under section 112A of the Local Electoral Act 2001)

l (full name):	NICOLA	MARY	JACORINA ?	1000G			
was a candidate for the	following election	(s) held on 8 O	ctober 2016:				
WELLINGT	ÓN CITY	COUN	JCIL - MAYOR	may \$	UMMRTON	WARD	(Election/ward/Issue name)

## Notes and Definitions of Donations and Expenses:

- 1. All candidates in elections held under the provisions of the Local Electoral Act 2001 must file a return of electoral donations and expenses. If no donations were received or expenses incurred, a Nil return must be made.
- 2. All candidates are required to keep proper records of donations received and expenses paid for election work. These do not have to be filed with this return but must be available to support enquiries about the return if required.
- 3. Donations can be monetary or physical goods or services supplied or a combination thereof.
- 4. Donations to a candidate of labour only or donations of goods and services that have a fair market value of \$300 or less do not have to be declared see \$103A of the LEA 2001.
- 5. Candidates must declare donations from each contributor that exceed \$1500 in value. Where a contributor has made donations in instalments that sum to more than \$1500 in value, each contributing donation needs to be listed in Part A and the aggregated sum shown.
- 6. If there is insufficient space provided in either Part A or B, attach a separate sheet with the additional detail.

Name of donor/contributor	Address of donor/contributor (leave blank if anonymous)		Date received	If an anonymous donation/contributor:	
(state 'anonymous' if an anonymous donation)		Amount		Campaign to which donation designated	Amount paid to Electoral Officer/ Official and date payment made
	Ac As S ( )	2.0			
-	As per Schedule	30,800 . 4	0		
		ions: 30 800, 44			

PART B: RETURN OF ELECTORAL EXPEN	SES CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY		
I, make the following return of all electoral expense	s incurred by me:		
Name and description of the person or body of persons to whom sum paid	Reason for expense		Total expense paid (GST Inc.)
	As Per Schedule.		38,958.52
		Total expense	s: 38,958,52
Signed:			
At the place of:	e Rev Staland.	On the date of:	3016,

This form is required to be completed (even if it is a nil return) and provided to the Electoral Officer/Official by 14 December 2016.



DATE	VENDOR	<u>PURCHASE</u>	<u>Amount</u>
4-Jul	Reach Media	Flyers & Delivery	9,282.10
30-Jun	Henshaw Signs	Car Banners	497.95
10-Jul	Facebook	Social Media Advertsing	187.37
24-Jul	Facebook	Social Media Advertsing	104.24
8-Aug	Aro Valley Community	Advertising	75.00
9-Aug	WCC	Mayoral Nomination Fee	200.00
14-Aug	Capital	Advertising	463.45
22-Aug	Old Man Mac	Hoarding materials	1,976.85
27-Aug	Image lab	Hoardings	1,282.31
29-Aug	Reach Media	Flyers & Delivery	7,576.36
31-Aug	Capital	Advertising	780.85
2-Sep	Northbridge Signs	Hoardings	1,748.00
2-Sep	RPM	Hoarding Maintenance	2,740.91
13-Sep	RPM	Hoarding Maintenance	1,582.40
13-Sep	Brooklyn Community Assoc	Advertising	172.50
14-Sep	Reach Media	Flyers & Delivery	7,616.78
9-Oct	RPM	Hoarding Maintenance	2,596.70
31-Oct	Henshaw Signs	Car Banners	74.75

38,958.52

DATE	<u>Name</u>	Address	<u>Amount</u>
4/09/2015	Ian Cassells	L12 50 Manners Street	1,408.00
	Cook Strait Property	15 Edward Street	1,000.00
29/10/2015	Annabel Young	274 Oriental Parade	2,000.00
2/02/2016	Mark Dunajtschik	9 Wilkinson Street	10,000.00
29/02/2016	Lou Loizou	284 Oriental Parade	2,000.00
16/03/2016	Cook Strait Property	15 Edward Street	5,000.00
27/04/2016	Eyal Aharoni	Prime Property, 17 Whitmore Street	2,000.00
28/06/2016	Ian Cassells	L12 50 Manners Street	5,000.00
27/07/2016	Sir R E Jones	L 6 Sybase Hse, 101 Lambton Quay	2,392.40

30,800.40